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High Points - Zone 7
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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Kylie Guarnera
Morgan E. Gidney
Elle Adams
Ashlynn Peaks
Olivia Tiede
Natalie Yoon
Tovah Gordeuk
Jamie R. Mosmeyer
Nicole Tidwell
Haven Barta
Melanie Goodman
Katie Kostell
Layal Eljammal
Victoria Winter
Julianna Gerwing
Iris Macdonald
Hannah M. Truelove
Olivia Kole

Liv Tekin

Abby Fleming
Rowan Merz
Cassidy Giles
Ellery C. Dino
Olivia Erickson
Landrie Sampson
Grace Holt

Jewel Mcbride
Meredith M. Bennett
Sarah Robinson
Emerson C. Dino
Reese Leibrock
Elly Gale

Elise Borgmeyer
Peyton Lambert
Avery Poteet

Lexi Barnett
Aarna Shah
Karyn Sepper
Nora Matthews
Sallie Winters
Bailey Tekin
Vanessa Sharlow
Eva G. Shore
Gabriella Beasley
Gianna Aycock

Points
673.0
580.0
574.0
501.5
500.0
448.5
4435
438.5
417.5
4155
391.5
379.0
353.5
351.0
326.0
322.0
315.0
3145
313.0
313.0
305.5
293.0
287.0
274.0
270.5
269.5
264.0
260.0
258.0
255.5
253.0
239.5
235.5
234.0
2255
2235
222.0
220.0
213.0
212.5
206.0
205.0
205.0
203.5
197.0



Megan Gradig
Isabella Cole

Amy E. Valderrama
Sadie Seidler
Hayden Harrow
Catherine A. Berry
Nora Lurk

Julia Linck

Jillian Bobo

Claire Lowry

Gwen Tekin

Susan Altshuler
Caitlyn R. Wash
Angela Bollinger
Brynlee Ryan

Sofie Taylor

Kolbi Horton

Noelle Smith
Gabrielle S. Dibattista
Peyton Brandstetter
Camryn Chism
Claire Suiter
Blakeley Cheatham
Katelyn Robinson
Natalie Prescott
Sarah French
Aubrey Nevlud
Julia Little

Morgan Potter
Mattie Hodges
Alexandrea Bazewicz
Giuliana Zantow
Bristol J. Williams
Elin Brown

Ellie Demaura

Kyra Grimm

Callie Black

Skylar S. Tullos
Jordan Mallard
Stella Michetti
Blake Grammer
Dawsyn Shimek
Harper Oltean
Abigail Leifer
Elizabeth Morris
Reese Lewis
Belina Corritori
Brooklynn Ainsworth
Alayna Douglas
Evelyn Pregler

Livi Bachman

Nyrie Hooper
Abigail Thoman

193.5
192.0
192.0
191.0
190.0
189.0
188.5
180.5
180.0
179.0
177.5
176.5
174.0
169.0
167.0
165.5
160.5
155.0
153.0
153.0
152.5
152.0
151.5
150.5
149.5
149.5
149.5
144.0
143.5
143.0
142.5
141.0
136.5
134.5
133.5
131.0
131.0
129.5
128.0
128.0
127.0
127.0
126.5
126.5
126.0
126.0
125.5
125.0
123.5
123.5
123.0
122.5
122.0



Sophie Bartlett
Rylen Spiller
Farrah C. Matise
Samantha Delany
Ashley Pellegrini
Michaela Munson
Riley Hulme
Catherine Devore
Danielle Roberts
Lilah Hamm
Sawyer Chaffee-Munn
Shyla Cain
Kenzie Mullen
Milla Liles
Kameron Berry
Avery Hyman
Lillian Hamm
Savannah Shaw
Peyton Hebert
Shannon Cranford
Juliet Whitcomb
Dani Starkey
Emma Piper
Anjali Varma

Mia Laurito

Laurel Mccurrie
Finley Mccollum
Athena Killian
Hazel Mahan
Abigail G. Null
Trinity G. Christner
Kimberly Potter
Hannah Michie
Harper Goldberg
Addison Stewart
Brooklyn Hester
Tabitha-Ann Dearing
Nora Necessary
Kirsten Toussaint
Kate Baumann
Neve Liles

Megan K. Smith
Annabell Myers
Chappel Clifton
Hanna West

Isla Siffring

Cora Root

Callan Fox

Lillie Vorel

Emery Hailey
Natalie Gordon
Crimson Wortman
Emmy F. Perkins

121.0
120.5
119.0
119.0
118.5
117.0
117.0
115.5
113.5
112.5
112.0
110.0
109.5
109.5
109.0
108.0
108.0
108.0
107.0
107.0
106.0
104.5
104.0
104.0
103.5
103.0
103.0
103.0
102.0
102.0
101.0
100.0
98.0
97.0
97.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
94.5
93.5
93.5
93.0
92.5
91.5
91.5
91.0
90.5
90.5
90.0
90.0
89.5
89.0
88.5



Kayla Larson
Sheree V. Hawkins
Lauren Lowe

Katie E. Mcintire
Morgan Finley
Kimberley Eakin
Kyndell M. Hamm
Vivian L. Warner
Claire Gaines
Victoria I. Mckinney
Dana Hollandsworth
Kristen J. Stinson
Lauren Lovato
Anderson Dickson
Eleanor Suttle
Paulina Flores
Elizabeth Kovach
Grace Laughlin
Riley Lowe

Margot Mallard
Rebecca Brown
Kirk Ritchie

Isadora Baker

Pam Kilgore
Emmaline Paschal
Lynden King
Ashley T. Behlen
Zoe Mahan

Lilith Burak

Katelyn Curtis
Vivianne Ortega
Madelyn Kenyon
Josephine Robison
Diane Gooderl
Amy Bieber
Addison R. Palomares
Penny E. Paclik
Emerson N. Ellis
Audrey Greenwell
Pippa Mallard
Alexis Macgregor
Maxwell Chappell
Kate M. Mennemeier
Edie Anzalone
Ainsley Wade
Katherine Cameron
Lottie Christ

Jordyn E. Hewell
Adalyn Schall

Elle Erickson
Cassie Bartholomew
Ellie Brock

Bristol Dunbar

88.0
88.0
88.0
87.5
84.5
84.0
84.0
83.5
83.0
80.5
80.5
80.5
80.5
80.5
80.0
79.5
79.0
79.0
78.5
78.5
78.0
78.0
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
76.0
76.0
76.0
76.0
76.0
74.5
74.0
74.0
73.5
73.0
73.0
73.0
72.5
72.0
72.0
72.0
72.0
72.0
70.5
70.0
69.5
69.0
68.5
68.5
68.0
68.0
68.0



Kaley Meadows
Slone Dylla

Lucia Baiocchi Pautsch

Savannah Laughlin
Sidney Pleiss
Meagan E. Daly
Norah Orr

Kymber Irish
Ainsley Sellinger
Amelia Mathews
Harper M. Schilling
Ellie D. Halliday
Riley J. Burton
Elizabeth Hulme
Madison Lauderback
Madison N. Singer
Lara Ritchie
Evelyn Birmingham
Vera Bettencourt
Sophie Steyerman
Halle Privett
Madalyn Owen
Blake M. Blundell
Amethyst Baker
Isla Gates

Raynee Ludeke
Ariel Tokar

Laura Rau

Sydney G. Montgomery

Victoria Leifer

Reia Waliser
Emma Maitland
Jane Bailly
Katherine Hendrix
Natalie K. Payne
Lauren Pigott

Presli P. King

Lyla Brickey
Katherine Andersen
Rachel Gilchrist
Mary Collins Saviers
Charlotte Merrick
Abigail Q. Blackwell
Anna Logan

Lupita Adan
Cassidy Geary
Madison Vandiver
Sophea Kurtz
Kirstin R. Temesvary
Molly Greco

Sailor Cabell

Nora Kessler
Sophia G. Sais

67.5
67.0
67.0
67.0
66.5
66.5
66.0
66.0
66.0
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.0
65.0
64.5
64.0
64.0
64.0
64.0
64.0
63.5
63.5
63.5
63.0
63.0
62.5
62.5
62.5
62.0
60.5
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
59.5
59.0
58.5
58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
57.5
57.0
57.0
57.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
55.5
55.5



Avery Schaller
Gracie Rhey

lan C. Darilek
Gwyneth G. Schilling
Madalyn Parker
Anna Wilson

Grace Mcbride
Leyla Boelkins
Sally Berven

Ann Carrns
Annabelle Bowden
Brooke L. Nicol
Ashlyn Hipwell
Kathleen H. Scott
Linda L. Crothers
Lauryn Lee

Aaven Atkins

Lila Demaura
Hailey Stone
Elizabeth R. Lavergne
Grace Wood

Cade M. Shimek
Abby Mcdonald
Callie Wilcoxson
Ruthie Vellano

Ella M. Moreland
Jessica Smith
Bobbie Whitfield
Olivia Cobb
Addison Stoufflet
Mattison R. Wright
Avery Starkey

Mila Diwan

Ryder Coll

Hadlei A. Stone
Marie Oma-Savage
Grace K. Nevlud
Amy Lambert
Brenda Reeves
Vivian Smith
Katherine N. Jordan
Jocelyn Payne
Allison Wickersham
Giada Mayrhofer
Sophia Heritage
Karianna Knezevich
Sebastian Raney
Allison Lowe
Lainey Lovell
Emerson Bittner
Alexandra Addison
Janice Mauren
Holdyn Nevlud

55.5
55.5
55.5
54.5
54.5
54.5
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
53.5
53.0
52.5
52.5
52.5
52.5
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
51.5
51.5
51.5
51.5
51.0
51.0
51.0
50.5
50.5
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
49.5
49.0
49.0
48.5
48.5
48.0
48.0
48.0
47.0
46.5
46.5
46.0
46.0



Malia Weber-Pena
Shawna Maddox
Brandy R. Ritchie
Audrey Wilson
Leighton Levy
Adrianna Takacs
Chloe Van Der Byl
Amy Maw

Brooke Taylor
Heather Maher
Cat Fish

Allie Hanna

Kayla Dietz

Aria Brown

Karin Atkinson
Elise Lyman
Melody Bartlett
Megan K. Lockey
Marcy Rutledge
Alwaleed Alrashid
Elise Taubenheim
Piper Garvis
Gwendolyn N. Crady
Kimber Lipe

Myla J. Schulz
Mckenzie Moser
Aria Walker

Julie Roddie
Rowan R. Kirkpatrick
London lliff
Aubrie Titcomb
Adelaide J. Brust
Polina Vallecilla
Madelyn May
Addison Jeter
Rachel Rohweder
Alayna N. Grygiel
Audrey Wilburn
Vivian E. Tatum
Briana Roy

Lynne C. Miller
Chaylee Wisecup
Peyton Lewis
Kaelyn Hamilton
Krissan M. Barber
Kaela E. Oneill
Susan A. Hibbard
Maddison Warner
Sarah Gold
Harper P. Comer
Abigail Armstrong
Linda Mayhew
Addison Elwell

45.5
45.0
45.0
45.0
44.5
44.5
44.5
44.5
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
43.0
43.0
42.5
42.5
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
41.5
41.5
41.5
41.0
41.0
41.0
40.5
40.5
40.5
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.5
39.0
39.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
37.5



Cassidi Mccollum
Roya Farahani
Trisha Coleman
Brooklyn Jones
Fiona Donnelly
Lisa Cutright

Mary Elizabeth C. Peirce
Anya Browning
Margaret A. Emley
Chloe T. Lechler
Hattie Anglin
Ansley Kuykendall
Mckenna L. Kuhn
Ellie Strathman
Louisa Gates

Kirby Sherman
Danica Davis

Ally Bradley

Ella Liquori

Olivia Mcgowan
Georgia R. Morgan
Laylen Wallace
Brandon Clinton
Sofia Gosset
Rachel Lindsey
Carly Keller

Anna Pierce

Bella Wisdom
Katherine Lindsey
Waverly Pardo
Ainsley Bross
Mikenzy F. Anderson
Cohen Mccarthy
Valentina Shulyak
Elaina Purser
Ryan E. Kent
Tania A. Davidovits
Jodi Steely

Laurel Chesky
Bridget M. Bello
Natasha Brown
Riley Kane
Savannah Bradford
Noga Shapira
Sloane O. Ackerman
Noelle Doggett
Avery Haidaczuk
Madeline Miller
Anna K. Dinsmore
Nicole Amendola
Ellie M. Talamantez
Micky Hollo

Kenzie Comeaux

37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.5
35.5
35.5
35.5
35.0
35.0
35.0
34.5
34.5
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.0
33.0
33.0
32.5
32.5
32.5
32.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.5
31.5
31.5
31.0
31.0



Lyla R. Knight
Hannah Cline
Keaton Cawyer
Laney Lightle
Eliana M. Firestein
Ava Swainbank
Addison Lodes
Addison Smith
Jennah Arrington
Sydney Hott

Lexi Smith

Juliet H. Ourso
Lilah Gornell
Baylee Mills
Madison Bohrer
Emerald Baker
Kimberly Cantu
Mekenlei R. Stone
Fiona Cabral
Arden Toole
Elliana C. Marusa
Meg Mcinnis
Joanna lliff
Rebecca Speer
Allison Hulme
Gloria Bayer

Lori A. Hubbard
Martina Munoz
Kendall Tillery
Sara Catherine Mcdonald
Evelyn Bolner
Jorja Tyrrell
Sutton Suelthaus
Katie Hodson
Finley K. Lunsford
Genevieve Bourne
Brooklyn Clapp
Jenny Hillert
Cameron Rawl
Vivienne Pecory
Abby Churchwell
Ava Nyland

Maci R. Lazier
Meadow M. Reed
Abbey Koon-Schmidt
Katie R. Jones
Ava G. Gonzalez
June Scott
Vanessa Van Reet
Amelia Miles
Mackenzie Kramer
Peyton Fulton
Layton Larock

31.0
31.0
30.5
30.5
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.5
29.0
29.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.5
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
25.5
25.0
25.0



Charlotte Borme
Katherine Woodward
Eden Murphy
Jordan Dugas
Haley Ploppert
Hana Collins

Bella Mason
Ahana Madugula
Ash Gass
Elizabeth Boone
Cheyenne Chapek
Shreeya Rawal
Caroline Gerner
Margaret B. Vanhoy
Kate Kearny
Hannah Corlett
Mia Heal

Cecilia Vaughn
Adleigh Northington
Harper Bolanz
Abigail Comer

Erin Harrelson
Anna Pobanz
Juliette Stromberg
Alexandra Doucet
Bella Zaremba
Callie Mcneill

Mary Lemmons
Sophia Reed
Hayley Brown
Camilla Rosen
Madison J. Vaughan
Nicole A. Watson
Jace O. Thompson
Sarah Owen
Lindsay Dawkins
Eva Fernandez
Reis E. Brown
Laura Johnson
Kelsey Diehl

Katie Jaeger
Lacey Stevenson
Cecelia Reese
Kennedy G. Schley
Lila Anderson

Lyla M. Simmons
Finley Davis
Samantha Carter
Valentina Tatavak
Nicole Ward Brooks
Eilie Cole

Alana Boyle

Zora Morehead

10

25.0
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.5
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
21.5
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.5



Ashley Williams
Happy Comly
Ridhima N. Kumar
Jessica M. Lean
Angela Angotti
Bowers A. Cone
Jennifer Daniel
Zoe Schiefer
Jordan Bourne
Kylie Tigert
Kaylee Kelly
Jennifer L. Brown
Elise Barajas
Sydney Jenlink
Gunnar Harbison
Brooklyn Bockius
Riley Herlihy
Genevieve H. Ralls
Iris Flores

Ava Rimmer
Shelby Tubbs
Evie Ohlmeyer
Aisha Nguyen
Kimberly Johnson
Ayla Nieuwoudt
Katie Conway
Maegan C. Stanley
Suzanne Galvanek
Harper Ellzey
Renatta Harfush
Natalie Gerold
Meagan King
Collette Fredston

Elizabeth Cunningham

Londyn Long
Kendra M. Seelhoff
Frederique Added
Kiya Ross

Isabel Sexauer
Brooklyn Wood
Jordy Leighton
Katie Jones

Lauren Cordell
Kylee Orsak

Evelyn Sigler Benson

Emily Bell

Ashley T. Kennedy
Shannon J. Slyfield
Jordan Hobbs
Samantha Butler
Lauren Anthony

Katherine E. Deichmann

Ashleigh S. Dillow

20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.5
19.5
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
17.5
17.0
17.0
17.0



Bailey Robinson
Katie lacono
Adalyn Young
Lillian A. Cole
Tiffany Lee
Vienna L. Lewis
Cambrie Byford
Kacey Conway
Deborah Wohlitz
Grace Mcmahon
Reese Caudle
Rebecca Slater
Ava Richardson
Jorden Halvorsen
Grace Altobello
Michelle Houpt
Ashley S. Duda
Andyn J. Harvey
Sophia Grygiel
Leilani Soulie

Bettie Grace B. Borrelli

Celine Myers
Tinsley Behrend
Autumn L. Nicol
Christy Zweig
Janet Roark

Hattie Cinadr
Emmie Ross
Jacquie Gilman
Ella Manson
Skyler Webster
Laci Heiner

Suzy Cocke
Camila Terrazas
Lija Deregnaucourt
Jojo L. Kyger
Caleigh Fults

Riley Barron
Laurel I M. White
Rachael Burgan
Mila Girard

Julia Milligan
Amanda Lusty
Jessi Cleary

Brian Wood
Emery Schwartz
Bailey F. Dimanoff
Alexandra G. Caro
Angelique Waddell
Danielle T. Van Pelt
Isabelle Rasmussen
Morgan Wasik
Rachel Handt-Zent

12

16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.0



Laila Herleman
Ashley Aguilar
Ellen Wilson

Halle Hargis
Emma Wiles
Monica Gaudioso
Shannon E. Hicks
Sydney Sund
Pablo Barriga
Taylor Kohm

Erin Bownds
Emmalyn Schart
Makenzie R. Osborne
Cassie Shumate
Samantha Sibley
Katie Arani

Vivian Donelson
Charlotte J. Enns
Leslie Turner
Hailey Bourne
Mila Jordan
Hannah Jankowski
Megan Dohr
Mindy R. Coretz
Everly Prapta
Jessica Wedge
Kelley Volpini
Anna Phillips
Nichele Lindstrom
Megan Harp

Bella Davis

Clara Funderburk
Jules L. Grubbs
Max Gregg

Susan Orth
Harper Lavoy
Camille Monistere
Katie Fisher
Kelsey Hamilton
Jordan P. Lunney
Sophia Navetta
Caroline B. Fitzgerald
Barbara Stoyko
Jessica N. Manson
Tyler Burke
Alexandria Robison
Ellodie Waugh
Tess B. Vanhoy
Tatum R. Volpini
Ava S. Salas
Brenda N. Hedrick
Tameron Petersen
Alexandria Miller

13

13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0



Colby Coltrain
Jayne Lloyd
Kaelyn Cromleigh
Shannon Charanza
Iris Klingbeil
Samantha Nyhus
Synneva Fricke
Dan Keen

Emily Gulden
Caroline E. Rupert
Kari Schachere
Megan Smith
Hans C. Rogge
Elle Mullendore
Harper Heslep

Jay Potterfield-Zara
Kylie Wiggins

Ella Sutherland
Brooke Strickland
Molly Thornfield
Trinity Moses

Lisa Schufreider
Eva Linke

Kira Tushman
Sandra Vingas
Sophia Ball

Claire Richard
Kelsi L. Thomason
Lauren Cheatham
Kelli French
Stephanie Hill
Rachel Holt
Amelia Larkin
Emma Johnsen
Sophia Wegner
Katie Hodson
Aubrey Kennedy
Heidi Dewing
Payton R. Morris
Madison K. Short
Gabriella Nieuwoudt
Ella Claire Rushing
Brittany Ford
Maggie Gordon
Averi E. Pigg
Penny L. Huber
Avery Kuiper
Peyton Delleney
Shahram Aminzadeh
Laura Wilson

Lila Stringer
Raegan N. Comeaux
Elledine Chen

14

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0



Sydney Dematteo
Riley Stringfellow
Sara Potterfield
Vivian Wong
Madison N. Robinson
Yahya Rokayak
Karina Popiel
Cecilia Lynch
Laura Arnott

Tess Fulcher
Patricia H. Hurst
Natalya Martin
Amy Coretz
Emerson Thomas
Charlotte Petersen
Dianna K. Fogleman
Jason Comer
Tracy Hill

Megan Miner
Addyson N. Schramm
Kendall Garrett
Emerson Driscoll
Ella Scholes

Evie M. Kelly

Amy Clifton

Hala Dahi
Brooklynne Steeb
Sabrina Welch
Aubrey Burg

Mia Cleary

Lindsy Behrend
Stone Mccormick
Ali Mc Cool

Anne B. Weber
Gracyn Duffin

Eva D. Sosa

Meg Markell
Lynleigh Bruno
Gianna M. Escajeda
Samantha Powell
Kaylin Mcmillan
Leia Zirogiannis
Kinsey Hebisen
Olivia Growcock
Audrey E. Emmolo
Kendall Harris

Jeanne M. Vermenouze

Madison Hart
Jackie Ericksen
Erin Murphy

Ariel M. Solis-Vidal
Nealy Marino
Layne Halverson

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5



Bailey Ball

Glory Mcbride
Caroline B. Spitler
Natalie Stoyko
Genevine Y. Chen
Aleena Khaleel

Morgan C. O'Ddonnell

Madeline Pigg
Madison Mcwhorter
Kelly Nagihara
Maddie Bauer
Bryn Keith
Camille Yoder
Amelia Franks
Hannah Hukill
Annie Hill

Lili Moulas

Lenora lacono
Laura Johnson
Ella Pace

Kitty Aznaran
Annie Allen
Barbara Bailey
Sunny Barkett
Stella Glaves

Jiya Kumar

Lexi Davis
Melissa Maitland
Paige lvey

Claire Wong
Kaitlin Brown
Caitlin O'Hhair
Annabelle Cottrell
Lyra Wray

Haley E. Hacala
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